
Ostiole

light
It's life's eyes



The reector of OSTIOLE can be selected in 5 colors to meetPrecise 

design for different occasions, excellent anti-glare effect,Plating and 

nano-spray technology High reectanceAnd providing a light type 

having high efciency and comfort.

Ostiole
SERIES







IP20 

107

Ceiling recessed 

Ø 70 mm

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Matte Black(MB)

Matte White(MW)

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:
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On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤6

3≤
78lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 300mA

Lens

Ostiole

Max. 12W

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K

24°

2700K

01 76 MW. 01.

01.7601.MB

 

01.7605.MW

01.7605.MB

 

01.7609.MW

01.7609.MB

01.7602.MW

01.7602.MB

01.7606.MW

01.7606.MB

01.7610.MW

01.7610.MB

01.7603.MW

01.7603.MB

01.7607.MW

01.7607.MB

01.7611.MW

01.7611.MB

01.7604.MW

01.7604.MB

01.7608.MW

01.7608.MB

01.7612.MW

01.7612.MB

01.7625.MW

01.7625.MB

01.7626.MW

01.7626.MB

01.7627.MW

01.7627.MB

36°

50°

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW

Ø76

70
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Ceiling recessed 

Ø 120 mm

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Matte Black(MB)

Matte White(MW)

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:
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On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤6

3≤
78lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 300mA

Ostiole

Lens

Max. 12W

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K

24°

2700K

10 76 MW. 01.

10.7601.MB

 

10.7605.MW

10.7605.MB

 

10.7609.MW

10.7609.MB

10.7602.MW

10.7602.MB

10.7606.MW

10.7606.MB

10.7610.MW

10.7610.MB

10.7603.MW

10.7603.MB

10.7607.MW

10.7607.MB

10.7611.MW

10.7611.MB

10.7604.MW

10.7604.MB

10.7608.MW

10.7608.MB

10.7612.MW

10.7612.MB

10.7625.MW

10.7625.MB

10.7626.MW

10.7626.MB

10.7627.MW

10.7627.MB

36°

50°

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW

Ø145

Ø
63

27

70
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Ceiling recessed 

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Matte Black(MB)

Matte White(MW)

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:
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On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤6

3≤
78lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 400mA

Ostiole

Ø 70 mm

Lens

Max. 16W

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K

24°

2700K

01.7613.MW

01.7613.MB

 

01.7617.MW

01.7617.MB

 

01.7621.MW

01.7621.MB

01.7614.MW

01.7614.MB

01.7618.MW

01.7618.MB

01.7622.MW

01.7622.MB

01.7615.MW

01.7615.MB

01.7619.MW

01.7619.MB

01.7623.MW

01.7623.MB

01.7616.MW

01.7616.MB

01.7620.MW

01.7620.MB

01.7624.MW

017624.MB

01.7628.MW

01.7628.MB

01.7629.MW

01.7629.MB

01.7630.MW

01.7630.MB

36°

50°

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW

Ø76

95
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Ceiling recessed 

Ø 120 mm

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Matte Black(MB)

Matte White(MW)

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:
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On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤6

3≤
78lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 36V 400mA

Ostiole

Lens

Max. 16W

Wattage 3000K 3500KBeam Angle 4000K 2700~6500K

24°

2700K

10.7613.MW

10.7613.MB

 

10.7617.MW

10.7617.MB

 

10.7621.MW

10.7621.MB

10.7614.MW

10.7614.MB

10.7618.MW

10.7618.MB

10.7622.MW

10.7622.MB

10.7615.MW

10.7615.MB

10.7619.MW

10.7619.MB

10.7623.MW

10.7623.MB

10.7616.MW

10.7616.MB

10.7620.MW

10.7620.MB

10.7624.MW

10.7624.MB

10.7628.MW

10.7628.MB

10.7629.MW

10.7629.MB

10.7630.MW

10.7630.MB

36°

50°

DIM TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM

 TW

Ø145

Ø
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